

Mayonnaise Pail - Extra Thick

Nutri Gourmet



Code: 80361

Format: 15.14L

Ingredients: Soybean oil, water, egg yolks, sugar, salt, acetic acid, xanthan gum, mustard flour, potassium sorbate, EDTA
Allergen Statement: Contains Egg and Mustard

| Valeur nutritive | |
|--|------------------------------|
| Nutrition Facts | |
| pour 1 c. à soupe (15g) | |
| Per 1 tbsp (15g) | |
| Calories 110 | % valeur quotidienne* |
| | % Daily Value* |
| Lipides / Fat 12 g | 18 % |
| saturés / Saturated 2 g | 10 % |
| + trans / Trans 0 g | |
| Glucides / Carbohydate 0 g | |
| Fibres / Fibre 0 g | 0 % |
| Sucres / Sugars 0 g | 0 % |
| Protéines / Protein 0 g | |
| Cholestérol / Cholesterol 10 mg | |
| Sodium 45 mg | 2 % |
| Potassium | 0 % |
| Calcium | 0 % |
| Fer / Iron | 0 % |

*5% ou moins c'est **peu**. 15% ou plus c'est **beaucoup**
 *5% or less is a **little**. 15% or more is a **lot**

Item UPC : 628235373616

| Weight | Ti | Hi | Pallet Ct | Length | Width | Height | Cube | Storage | Shelf Life |
|--------|----|----|-----------|--------|-------|--------|-------|---------|------------|
| 32 | 20 | 3 | 60 | 10 | 10 | 13.5 | 0.781 | Dry | 360 Days |